Nepean Little Athletics Club Championship Program

Age

6 7 8 9 10

11

12

13

14

20

50m

70m

100m

A A

200m

400m

Pack Start

800m

1500m

3000m

Walk

Hurdles

High Jump

Long Jump

A A A A A

Triple Jump

Discus

Shot Put

Javelin

A A A A A A A A A A A
A A A A A A A A A A A
A A A A A A A A

Please note you do not need to put an entry in as there is no limit on the number of events they can go in for Club Championships

Week B

20/02/2026

A A A A A A A A
A A A A A A A
A

A A A A A

A
A _

Week A  13/02/2026




