

Nepean Little Athletics Club Championship Program

Age	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	20
50m	A	A											
70m	B	B	B	B	B								
100m	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
200m	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B
400m			A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
Pack Start	A	A	B										
800m				B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B
1500m						A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
3000m								B	B	B	B	B	B
Walk				B	B	B	B	A	A	A	A	A	A
Hurdles	B	B	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
High Jump				B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B
Long Jump	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
Triple Jump						B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B
Discus	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
Shot Put	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B	B
Javelin						A	A	B	B	B	B	B	B

Week A 13/02/2026

Week B 20/02/2026

Please note you do not need to put an entry in as there is no limit on the number of events they can go in for Club Championships